103
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Working temp.:
Smooth inside, corrugated outside
PTFE (teflon), antistatic

diameter
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
maximum
length
[m]
AF-CLPSS-015AS-RC-BK 1/2 15 (13) 13 21.5 69 35 0.40 30
AF-CLPSS-020AS-RC-BK 3/4 20 19.4 28.5 69 50 0.70 30
AF-CLPSS-025AS-RC-BK 1 25 25.7 37 41 70 1.10 30
AF-CLPSS-032AS-RC-BK 1.1/4 32 32.0 44.6 38 100 1.60 30
AF-CLPSS-040AS-RC-BK 1.1/2 40 38.5 51.7 34 120 1.92 30
AF-CLPSS-050AS-RC-BK 2 50 51 65 28 150 2.80 30
CORROLINE PLUS
The hose is made of smooth inside and corrugated outside PTFE. It is reinforced with AISI 316 steel wire helix wound
into the external tube corrugations and with an external AISI 304 stainless steel braid. The construction combines
properties of smoothbore hoses (ease of cleaning, uninterrupted flow), high flexibility and excellent kink resistance.

for PTFE hoses assembled with AF-BFXT3 ferrules or flared fittings (internal PTFE layer is extended through the
fitting and flared out as the sealing face) can be used. DIP PIPES tube fittings intended for filling up or suction of
fluids from containers are also available.
*	 when BSP male thread flat seal fittings are used, different types of couplings can be optionally connected e.g.
TW, CAMLOCK, dry disconnect couplings.
**	 to assemble a swivel flange fitting, a flange of a proper size must be first selected (AF-CFXSFL…K)..
fitting type
CAMLOCK C (SAFLOK) CAMLOCK A TRICLOVER ferrule
hose DN
code code code code
[inch] [mm]
1/2 15 - -
AF-DCX-TC-025-09-13
AF-DC-015
AF-DCX-TC-050-09-13
3/4 20 AF-DCX-CAM-020G AF-DCX-CAM-020W
AF-DCX-TC-025-16-19
AF-DC-020
AF-DCX-TC-050-16-16
1 25 AF-DCX-CAM-025G AF-DCX-CAM-025W
AF-DCX-TC-050-22-25
AF-DC-025
AF-DCX-TC-050-35-25
1.1/4 32 AF-DCX-CAM-032G - - AF-DC-032
1.1/2 40 AF-DCX-CAM-040G AF-DCX-CAM-040W
AF-DCX-TC-050-35-40
AF-DC-040
AF-DCX-TC-064-48-40
2 50 AF-DCX-CAM-050G AF-DCX-CAM-050W AF-DCX-TC-064-48-50 AF-DC-050
DC (DIRECT CRIMP) standard fittings for CORROLINE PLUS hose
Fitting material: AISI 316 steel, ferrule material: AISI 304 steel.
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
105